
Qualified Vendors List (QVL)
CSB # 25-17, Water Wastewater Utilities Supplies, Parts Equipment - Catalog Discount

August 26, 2025

Awarded 7/15/2025 7/15/2025 8/26/2025

Contact Information 

 Jeff Brouillette, 
jeff.brouillette@cpspipe.com  407-

293-2001 cell#561-252-1601

 Sam Baker, sbaker@sepump.com   813-
323-8066

 David Bryant - District Manager, 
david.bryant@coreandmain.com, 863-

868-8279

Secondary Contact
 Mike Parks, Warehouse & Joe 

Cobb, Branch Manager 

 Frank Egger, fegger@sepump.com OR 
Accounting, accounting@sepump.com 

954-781-8400

 Darrin Anderson - Outside Sales Rep.,  
darrin.anderson@coreandmain.com & 

Eric Styers - Branch Operations Manager, 
eric.styers@coreandmain.com 863-868-

8279 
Location (within 75 miles)  Orlando, FL (max: 73 miles)  Tampa, FL (max: 40 miles)  Lakeland, FL (max: 9 miles) 

(A) Consolidated Pipe & Supply 
Co. Inc.

(B) Southeastern Florida Pump LLC 
dba Southeastern Pump

(C) Core & Main LP 
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